Due to the loosening of rules due to Covid-19, we are not awarding plaques this school year.
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County/School Namer
Bartow
Adairsville HS
Bibb
Academy for Classical Ed.
First Prsbytrn. Day Sch

Stratford Academy

Tattnall Square Academy
Camden

Camden County HS
Chatham

Savannah Country DS

St. Andrew's School
Clarke

Cedar Shoals HS

Clarke Central HS
Columbia

Augusta Prep. Day Sch

Greenbrier HS

Grovetown HS
Coweta

East Coweta HS

Heritage School

Northgate High School
De Kalb

Lakeside HS

Paideia School
Douglas

Douglas County HS
Fayette

McIntosh HS
Floyd

Armuchee HS

Coosa High School

Model HS

Pepperell HS
Forsyth

Denmark High School

Lambert HS

North Forsyth High School

South Forsyth HS

West Forsyth HS

Alan C, Chattahoochee HS

Samanyu G, Westminster School

Aadi K, Lambert HS

Raj M, Lambert HS

Pranavh P, Pace Academy-Upper School

#1 TOT

9 9
15 15

1 1
17 17
15 15
12 12

2 2

9 9
17 17
22 22
12 12
17 17
16 16
16 16
11 11
17 17
12 12
17 17
11 11

4 4
10 10

4 4
19 19
28 28

5 5
22 22
14 14

GEORGIA MATHEMATICS LEAGUE
PO. Box 12014, Columbus, Georgia 31917-2014

OCTOBER 2021 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

County/School Namer
Fulton
Atlanta Jewish Academy
Blessed Trinity Catholic HS
Chattahoochee HS
Fulton Science Acad Private

Holy Innocents' Epis. School

Lovett School

Milton HS

Pace Academy-Upper School

The Cottage School

The Weber School

Westminster School

Woodward Academy
Gwinnett

Brookwood HS

Gr. Atlanta Chrstn Sch

Mill Creek High School

Mountain View HS

Norcross HS

Providence Chrstn Academy

Wesleyan School
Hall

East Forsythe HS
Houston

Veterans High School
Jackson

Jefferson HS
Muscogee

Columbus HS
Oconee

North Oconee HS

Oconee County HS
Pickens

Pickens County HS
Richmond

Davidson Fine Arts School
Rockdale

Rockdale Magnet School
Worth

Worth County HS

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Yao R, Columbus HS

Jeffrey S, Lambert HS

Jonah W, Norcross HS

Stephen Y, Pace Academy-Upper School
Aaron Y, North Oconee HS

#1 TOT
24 24
20 20
19 19
26 26

7 7
16 16
24 24
19 19
20 20
13 13
11 11
13 13

9 9
16 16
16 16

6 6
11 11
26 26
24 24
18 18

4 4
13 13
23 23



Lambert HS

Columbus HS

Pace Academy-Upper School
Chattahoochee HS

North Oconee HS
Westminster School
Rockdale Magnet School
Augusta Prep. Day Sch
South Forsyth HS
Brookwood HS

Holy Innocents' Epis. School
Denmark High School
Lovett School

Woodward Academy
Oconee County HS

Clarke Central HS

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

28
26
26
24
24
24
23
22
22
20
20
19
19
19
18
17

East Coweta HS

McIntosh HS

Paideia School

Tattnall Square Academy
Heritage School

Northgate High School
Providence Chrstn Academy
The Weber School
Wesleyan School
Academy for Classical Ed.
Camden County HS

West Forsyth HS
Davidson Fine Arts School
Gr. Atlanta Chrstn Sch
Mountain View HS

17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
14
13
13
13



